H24 Jumper Cable
UL&CSA GRADE :
UL STYLE: 2651
Rate temperature : 105°C
Rate voltage : 300V
Flame test : VW-1
CSA Standard : C22.2 No. 210.2
Rate temperature : 105°C

his type of cable may be used with connectors of pitch 2.54.
CONSTRUCTION TABLE
Siz e of conductor
Code No.
Number
of
Cores
(AWG)
Composition
(solid/mm)
Thic kness
(mm±0.05)
Width (mm) Allowable error(mm)
H24-8 8 24 7/0.203 1.3 20.32 ± 0.30
H24-9 9 24 7/0.203 1.3 22.86 ± 0.30
H24-10 10 24 7/0.203 1.3 25.40 ± 0.30
H24-12 12 24 7/0.203 1.3 30.48 ± 0.30
H24-13 13 24 7/0.203 1.3 33.02 ± 0.30
H24-14 14 24 7/0.203 1.3 35.56 ± 0.40
H24-15 15 24 7/0.203 1.3 38.10 ± 0.40
H24-16 16 24 7/0.203 1.3 40.64 ± 0.40
H24-18 18 24 7/0.203 1.3 45.72 ± 0.40
H24-20 20 24 7/0.203 1.3 50.80 ± 0.40
H24-22 22 24 7/0.203 1.3 55.88 ± 0.40
H24-24 24 24 7/0.203 1.3 60.96 ± 0.40
H24-26 26 24 7/0.203 1.3 66.04 ± 0.40
H24-28 28 24 7/0.203 1.3 71.12 ± 0.50
H24-30 30 24 7/0.203 1.3 76.20 ± 0.50
H24-32 32 24 7/0.203 1.3 81.28 ± 0.50
H24-34 34 24 7/0.203 1.3 86.36 ± 0.50
H24-36 36 24 7/0.203 1.3 91.44 ± 0.50
H24-38 38 24 7/0.203 1.3 96.52 ± 0.50
H24-40 40 24 7/0.203 1.3 101.60 ± 0.50